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       25% OFF
Regular Price

Boys

 

All Mens

spoRrT coATs

|

JEAN COATS
Sizes up to 18

BLAZERS Denims,a and

0 bre denims i

25% OFF

|

ve Yon
$11.99 $7.88

All Mens $12.99 8.44

Tailored Dress $13.99 59.44

inet ELECTRIC
LEISURE SUITS BLANKETS

Guaranteed for two years

$2088

 

  
   

    
  

 

All Mens

ISPORT SHIRTS
Reg. Price Sale Price

$8.00 5.88
$8.99 *6.88

$10.00 $7.44
$10.99 $7.88

$goo

One Group Mens
“Manhattan”

DRESS SHIRTS
$14.00 Values

  

ALL LADIES

DRESSES
Reg. Price

$13.99

$14.99

$16.99

$18.99

$19.99

$22.00

$25.00

$28.00

$30.00

$32.00

$34.99

$37.99

$40.00

Sale Price

10.50

11.25

"12.75

14.25

15.00

16.50

"18.75

$21.00

22.50

$24.00

$26.25

$28.50

$30.00

. Group Ladies

ALL WEATHER

COATS

25% OFF
Regular Price

All Girls

DRESSES &
SPORTSWEAR
Including Slacks, Knit Tops,
Blouses, Jackets and

Sweaters
 

One Big Group Ladies

ROBES
Warm fleeced-quilted or nylons

25% OFF
Regular Price

25% OFF |
Regular Price
 

All Ladies

Polyester and Cotton

HOUSE
DRESSES

 

 

 

   

 

   

ALL WEATHER

COATS

: 1/2 Price

Group Mens “Harbor Master ”
All Mens Winter

JACKETS &
CAR COATS

25% OFF
Regular Price

Ladies “Betty Rose”

DRESS COATS
Reg. Price

$49.99
$60.00
$70.00

$75.00
$85.00
$90.00

Sale Price

37.50
*45.00
52.50

56.25
*63.75
67.50

Ladies DRESS AND CASUAL

SHOES
Values to $14.99

$788

$9.99 $ 50

Values 1

$10.99 $825
Values

Regular and Half Sizes

 

 

    

         
      

        

All Mens Famous Brand

Pullover Knit
SWEATER SHIRTS

   

   

Reg. Price Sale Price

$8.00 *5.88

$11.00 *8.44

$13.00 9.88
$20.00 13.44

Mens “Rainfair”

Corduroy Casual

SLACKS
Beltless with elastic sides

$17.00 Values

1 Jas

Ladies “Betty Rose”

PANT COATS

Mens Leisure

JEAN COATS
Corduroy or brushed denim

$14.99 Values Now *9.88

$15.99 Values Now *10.44

$16.99 Values - Now *10.88

Boys

SPORT SHIRTS
Sizes 3 to 7

$2.99 Values Now *1.99

$3.50 Values Now *2.29

$4.50 Values Now *2.49

 

 

 

       

     
  

Big Group Mens

Western, Leisure and Jean

SHIRTS
Values To $13.99

Spee  All Boys Winter

JACKETS &
CAR COATS

25% OFF
Regular Price

Reg. Price Sale Price
$40.00 30.00
$48.00 *36.00
$52.00 $39.00
$60.00 *45.00
$65.00 48.75
$75.00 $56.25

All Ladies

SPORTSWEAR
Including Co-Ordinates, Slacks, Jackets,

Skirts, Sweaters, Blouses, Jump Suits,
Pant Suits, and Knit Tops

REDUCED UP T0

1/3 OFF
Regular Price

Mens Famous Brand

SWEATERS
$14.00 Values Now *10.50

$15.00 Values Now *11.25

$17.00 Values Now $12.75

$18.00 Values Now $13.50
$23.00 Values Now $17.25
$27.50 Values Now $20.75

Mens “Farah and Glenn Oaks”

DRESS PANTS
Neat checks and Pin check

$17.00 Values Now $10.88

$18.00 Values Now

$20.00 Values Now *12.88
 

 

 

    

       
         
              

       

CLOSE OUT
SALE

  

 

  

Solids, Patterns, Jacquards

CLOSE OUT SALE

CLOSE OUT SALE
ENTIRE STOCK “CANNON” and “DAN RIVER”

-~ SHEETS
Due to losing space we are discounting sheets ...so this

is your opportunity to stock up on sheets at great
savings to you! Complete Stock *Percales x Muslins

Single Bed Double Bed King Size Whites Solid Colors Patterns

25%OFF
Entire Stock CANNON TOWELS

25% OFF

All Mens “Hubbard” and “Berle”

DRESS PANTS
Solid colors and patterns

All Mens

“Dobbs and “Biltmore”

DRESS HATS

Boys

Sports, Leisure and Western

SHIRTS

 

Sizes 8 to 18

1 /3 Off | $3.99 Values 2.49
$5.99 Values 53.88

Regular Price $6.99 Values 4.44

One Group Mens All Boys

Freeman Free-Flex

LOAFERS
Leisure and Vested

SUITS

 

  
Most all sizesw Noes pf 197.50 and $9388 1 /3 OFF

$23.00 $16.88 40.00 Values

£24.00 318 One Group All Mens
ant 1 8.88 Mens Famous Brand “Crickateer” “Paim Beach”

$27.50 $19.44 and “Mountaineer”

$29.00 19.88 SUITS Fall and Winter
$30.00 $20.88 Broken sizes but most sizes

in longs Some ideal for SUITS

USE YOUR Year found weal Vested or without vests

 

 

PLONK BROS. CO.
 Values to $120.00

DOWNTOWN KINGS MOUNTAIN

25% OFF 
11.880 © |

¥

2
2
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