Page 10A-MIRROR-HERALD-Thursday, January 13, 1977

PLONK'S		JAN UZ	[1] 사람이 다고 있는 것이 바람이 있는 것이 바람이 있는 것이 있는 것이 많은 것이 많이 가지 않는 것이 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 있다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 것이 없는 것 것이 것이 없는 것이 없이 않이 않는 것이 없는 것이 없 않이	en contraction of the second s	0
All Mens SPORT COATS BLAZERS 25% OFF	Boys <b>JEAN COATS</b> Sizes up to 18 Denims, corduroys and brushed denims Were Now	ALL LA DRES Reg. Price \$13.99 \$14.99 \$16.99	and the second second	Group Ladies ALL WEATHER COATS 25% OFF Regular Price	All Girls <b>DRESSES &amp;</b> <b>SPORTSWEAR</b> Including Slacks, Knit Tops, Blouses, Jackets and Sweaters
All Mens Tailored Dress "Hubbard" "Farah" "Mountaineer" LEISURE SUITS 25% OFFF Regular Price	\$10.99 \$7.44 \$11.99 \$7.88 \$12.99 \$8.44 \$13.99 \$9.44 ELECTRIC BLANKETS Guaranteed for two years \$2088	\$18.99 \$19.99 \$22.00 \$25.00 \$28.00 \$30.00 \$32.00 \$32.00 \$34.99 \$37.99 \$40.00	\$14.25 \$15.00 \$16.50 \$18.75 \$21.00 \$22.50 \$24.00 \$26.25 \$28.50 \$30.00	One Big Group Ladies <b>ROBES</b> Warm fleeced-quilted or nylons <b>25% OFFF</b> <b>Regular Price</b> Ladies DRESS AND CASUAL	25% OFF Regular Price All Ladies Polyester and Cotton HOUSE DRESSES \$9.99 \$750
All Mens <b>SPORT SHIRTS</b> Reg. Price <b>Sale Price</b> *8.00 <b>*5.88</b> *8.99 <b>*6.88</b> *10.00 <b>*7.44</b>	One Group Mens "Manhattan" DRESS SHIRTS \$14.00 Values \$800	Ladies "Bet	ty Rose" COATS Sale Price <sup>\$</sup> 37.50 <sup>\$</sup> 45.00	SHOES Values to \$14.99 \$788	\$9.99 \$750   Values \$750   \$10.99 \$825   Values \$825   Regular and Half Sizes
\$10.99 \$7.88 Group Mens "Harbor Master " ALL WEATHER COATS 1/2 Price	All Mens Winter JACKETS & CAR COATS 25% OFF	Reg. Price	COATS Sale Price	Mens Leisure JEAN COATS Corduroy or brushed denim \$14.99 Values Now \$9.88 \$15.99 Values Now \$10.44 \$16.99 Values Now \$10.88	Boys SPORT SHIRTS Sizes 3 to 7 \$2.99 Values Now \$1.99 \$3.50 Values Now \$2.29 \$4.50 Values Now \$2.49
All Mens Famous Brand Pullover Knit SWEATER SHIRTS Reg. Price Sale Price <sup>\$8.00</sup> <sup>\$5.88</sup> <sup>\$11.00</sup> <sup>\$8.44</sup> <sup>\$13.00</sup> <sup>\$9.88</sup>	Regular Price Mens "Rainfair" Corduroy Casual SLACKS Beltless with elastic sides \$17.00 Values		*30.00 *36.00 *39.00 *45.00 *48.75 *56.25 Ladies	Mens Famous Brand     SWEATERS     \$14.00 Values   Now   \$10.50     \$15.00 Values   Now   \$11.25     \$17.00 Values   Now   \$12.75     \$18.00 Values   Now   \$13.50     \$23.00 Values   Now   \$17.25     \$27.50 Values   Now   \$20.75	Mens "Farah and Glenn Oaks" DRESS PANTS Neat checks and Pin checks \$17.00 Values Now \$10.88 \$18.00 Values Now \$11.88 \$20.00 Values Now \$12.88
\$20.00 \$13.44 Big Group Mens Western, Leisure and Jean	\$13 <sup>88</sup> All Boys Winter JACKETS &	Including Co-Ordinates, Slacks, Jackets Skirts, Sweaters, Blouses, Jump Suits Pant Suits, and Knit Tops <b>REDUCED UP TO</b>		All Mens "Dobbs and "Biltmore" DRESS HATS	Boys Sports, Leisure and Westerr SHIRTS

